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Simpson Thacher Again Recognized as Leading Law Firm by The Legal 500
Asia Pacific 2023

01.20.23 .

Simpson Thacher has been ranked among the leading law firms in Asia in The Legal 500 Asia Pacific 2023. The Firm was recognized in 16
practice areas, and the Firm’s attorneys received a total of 14 recognitions as leaders in their respective fields of practice.

Simpson Thacher’s top rankings include:

China

#1 Private Equity: Foreign Firms

#2 Corporate and M&A: Foreign Firms
#2 Fintech: Foreign Firms

Hong Kong

#1 Capital Markets: Equity

#1 Investment Funds

#1 Private Equity

#2 Corporate (including M&A)

Japan
#1 Capital Markets: International Firms and Joint Ventures

Team and David Azcue Alan Cannon

Contacts Partner Of Counsel
dazcue@stblaw.com acannon@stblaw.com
+81-3-5562-6213 +81-3-5562-6212
Michael Ceulen Marjory Ding

www.simpsonthacher.com 1


https://webdev.stblaw.com/
https://webdev.stblaw.com/home
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0ASimpson%20Thacher%20Again%20Recognized%20as%20Leading%20Law%20Firm%20by%20The%20Legal%20500%20Asia%20Pacific%202023%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=558c090f-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/david-azcue
mailto:dazcue@stblaw.com
tel:+81-3-5562-6213
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/alan-g-cannon
mailto:acannon@stblaw.com
tel:+81-3-5562-6212
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/michael-ceulen
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/marjory-ding

Partner
mceulen@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7603

Adam Furber
Partner
afurber@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7670

Ian Ho
Partner
iho@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7685

Jie Min
Associate
jie.min@stblaw.com
+86-10-5965-2999

Yang Wang

Partner
yang.wang@stblaw.com
+86-10-5965-2976

Partner
mding@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7514

Makiko Harunari
Partner
mharunari@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7604

Lupeng Liu
Counsel (New York)
amy.liu@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7535

David Snowden
Partner
dsnowden@stblaw.com
+81-3-5562-6200

Christopher Wong
Partner
cwong@stblaw.com
+852-2514-7509

www.simpsonthacher.com


mailto:mceulen@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7603
mailto:mding@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7514
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/adam-c-furber
mailto:afurber@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7670
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/makiko-harunari
mailto:mharunari@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7604
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/ian-c-ho
mailto:iho@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7685
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/lupeng-amy-liu
mailto:amy.liu@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7535
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jie-min
mailto:jie.min@stblaw.com
tel:+86-10-5965-2999
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/david-c-snowden
mailto:dsnowden@stblaw.com
tel:+81-3-5562-6200
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/yang-wang
mailto:yang.wang@stblaw.com
tel:+86-10-5965-2976
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/christopher-wong
mailto:cwong@stblaw.com
tel:+852-2514-7509
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20Simpson%20Thacher%20Again%20Recognized%20as%20Leading%20Law%20Firm%20by%20The%20Legal%20500%20Asia%20Pacific%202023%20%0D%0A%20https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2023/01/20/simpson-thacher-again-recognized-as-leading-law-firm-by-i-the-legal-500-asia-pacific-2023-i?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

